
Angel's Of The Night

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Chieli Simone (10/078) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 11

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 3 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 11

Molinari Ivo (10/081) 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 9

Valenzuela Renè (10/079) 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 9

Lazzari Gregorio (10/480) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chieli Simone 10/078 32 59 1,84

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 29 53 1,83

Molinari Ivo 10/081 32 49 1,53

Valenzuela Renè 10/079 30 33 1,10

Lazzari Gregorio 10/480 5 4 0,80

Bar Bibbiena Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Farcas Julian (06/543) 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0

Stan Ovidio Constantin (06/2031) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0

Martini Daniele (06/542) 4 1 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 10 4 6 0 0

Mititelu Daniel (06/848) 4 1 4 9 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 4 3 3 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 4 1 4 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farcas Julian 06/543 32 65 2,03

Stan Ovidio Constantin 06/2031 22 37 1,68

Martini Daniele 06/542 26 37 1,42

Mititelu Daniel 06/848 25 34 1,36

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 23 8 0,35

Dragon Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Piergentili Stefano (10/704) 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6

Presenti Luigi (06/421) 4 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2

Bani Massimiliano (10/098) 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 0

Meozzi Marco (10/099) 4 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 0

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corbu Ionut (10/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belloni Franco (10/105) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piergentili Stefano 10/704 32 55 1,72

Presenti Luigi 06/421 28 15 0,54

Bani Massimiliano 10/098 32 15 0,47

Meozzi Marco 10/099 22 7 0,32

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 0 0 0,00

Corbu Ionut 10/103 4 0 0,00

Belloni Franco 10/105 6 0 0,00

FF 2020

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dini Samuele (06/515) 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alimoni Giancarlo (06/546) 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 2 2

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bindi Raffaele (06/545) 4 7 2 3 0 0 1 2 3 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9

Lachi Marco (06/517) 2 6 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Cutini Milo (06/509) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Dragoni Alessandro (06/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3

Papini Luca (06/510) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 6 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dini Samuele 06/515 24 66 2,75

Alimoni Giancarlo 06/546 25 46 1,84

Corsi Andrea 06/516 18 43 2,39

Bindi Raffaele 06/545 19 34 1,79

Lachi Marco 06/517 16 32 2,00

Cutini Milo 06/509 7 18 2,57

Dragoni Alessandro 06/514 10 17 1,70

Papini Luca 06/510 9 16 1,78



Team Flash Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 1 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 11

Ceccherini Alessandro (06/272) 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 2 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 2 1

Tapinassi Stefano (06/256) 4 11 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5

Pisaneschi Bruno (06/275) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 3 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pastorini Luca (06/032) 2 6 0 0 2 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5

Berni Adriano (06/462) 4 11 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 23 49 2,13

Ceccherini Alessandro 06/272 28 48 1,71

Tapinassi Stefano 06/256 27 44 1,63

Pisaneschi Bruno 06/275 17 30 1,76

Pastorini Luca 06/032 21 29 1,38

Berni Adriano 06/462 12 17 1,42


